
Summer Term Dates 2019 :  
Tuesday, 23rd April — Friday, 19th July 2019 

Half term: Monday, 27th May - Friday, 31st May  

 

  
 
 

 

Summer 1  

Saturday, 27th April  

 Penalty Shoot Out       
Monday, 29th April   

 3:15  -3:45pm Y5/6 PGL meeting for Parents/pupils   
 

Thursday, 2nd May   

 2:00 May Day dancing  

 3:15 - 4:45 Secondary School transition  
Led by School Family Support worker—for Y6 parents   
Friday, 3rd May 

 8:00a.m. Y6 Maths booster 
 

Friday, 10th May 

 8:00a.m. Y6 Maths booster 
 

w/beg. Monday, 13th May   

 KS2 SATS  

 Christian Aid Week  
Thursday, 16th May   

 1:30 Sports Day  
 

w/beg. Monday, 20th May   

 Y5/6 PGL  
Friday, 24th May  

 3:15 FOGGS cake sale 
 

HALF TERM :  Monday, 27th May  -  Friday, 30th May  

Summer 2   

w/beg. 10th June  

 ECO Week (details to follow)  

 Wow Forest School Day  
 

Thursday, 20th June   

 Wow Forest School Day  

Friday, 21st June     

 WOW Forest School Day   
 

w/beg. 24th June  

 Small Schools Week (details to follow)  
Tuesday, 25th June/Wednesday, 26th June   

 Y43/4 Hudnall Park stay    
Friday, 28th June   

 INSET DAY:SCHOOL CLOSE TO PUPILS   
 

Wednesday,  3rd July    

 2:00—4:30  Beechwood Park Rounders Tournament   
 

Sunday, 7th July     

 School Summer Fair  
Tuesday, 9th July   

 5:00  - Intervillage Sports (Great Gaddesden Cricket Ground)   
Thursday, 11th July  

 2:00 Y5/6 Production    

 7:00 Y5/6 Production 
 

Thursday, 18th July  

 2:00 Leavers Service  
Friday, 19th July   

 1:30 End of term  


